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JUNIOR GIRLS GOAT TYING 

- Sponsored by Rock World, West Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  PAIVI MCLEAN  KELOWNA   40  __________ 

2  ZOEY HAMMING VERNON  104  __________ 

3  TAYA HAMMING  VERNON  103 __________ 

4  JAYME GYGER KAMLOOPS  102 __________ 

5  REESE RIVET   WILLIAMS LAKE  13 __________ 

6  JORDAN LEPINE (L)  PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

7  SIDNEY RENAUD (L) PEACHLAND  0  __________ 

8  RYELEE MANCINI KAMLOOPS  105 __________ 
 

JUNIOR BOYS GOAT TYING 

- Sponsored by Kelequip Diesel Ltd., West Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  BROCK EVERETT  150 MILE HOUSE  14  __________ 

2  JUSTIN WEAVER  KAMLOOPS   11 __________ 

3  WYATT MCCULLOUGH CLINTON  106 __________ 

4  JARET COOPER  VERNON   8  __________ 

5  TRYTON BOSE   MERRITT   110 __________ 

6  CASH JAMES  OLIVER   5  __________ 
 

BREAKAWAY ROPING ~ SECTION TWO 

- Sponsored by Barry Beecroft Fuel Distributors Ltd. 

Contestant  City   Back # 

12  TAYLOR CHERRY QUESNEL  108  __________ 

13  KIEANNA JAMES OLIVER  74 __________ 

14  VANESSA CAVERLY(L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

15  NEVADA DYNNESON OSOYOOS  3  __________ 

16  CASSIE HOBBS (L) PEACHLAND  0 __________ 

17 EMILY JONES (L) PEACHLAND  0  __________ 

18  PARIS SCHNEIDER HEDLEY   225 __________ 

19  BROOKE WHARRY LANGLEY  58  __________ 

20  TAYLIA MCKEOWN MERRITT  220 __________ 

21  LAATYA JAMES OLIVER  103  __________ 
 

JUNIOR BOYS CHUTE DOGGING 

- Sponsored by TD Bank, West Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  JUSTIN WEAVER  KAMLOOPS   11 __________ 

2  JARET COOPER  VERNON   8 __________ 

3  BROCK EVERETT 150 MILE HOUSE  14 __________ 

4  CASH JAMES  OLIVER   5  __________    

5  WYATT MCCULLOUGH CLINTON  106 __________ 
 

JUNIOR GIRLS BARREL RACING 

- Sponsored by Budget Brake & Muffler, West Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  SIDNEY RENAUD (L)  PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

2  PENNY HINTON (L) PEACHLAND  0 __________ 

3  RYELEE MANCINI KAMLOOPS  105 __________ 

4  JAYME GYGER KAMLOOPS  102 __________ 

5  JORDAN LEPINE (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

6  PAIVI MCLEAN  KELOWNA   40  __________ 

7  ZOEY HAMMING VERNON   104  __________ 

8  TAYA HAMMING  VERNON  103 __________ 

9  REESE RIVET WILLIAMS LAKE  13  __________ 

 

Peachland High School Rodeo 
Saturday October 8, 2016 
9AM - Rodeo Arena 
 

SADDLE BRONC RIDING 

- Sponsored by Affordable Insulation, Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  ARMONI MCRAE  QUILCHENA   55 __________ 

 

BUILD A COWBOY BAREBACK BRONC RIDING 

- Sponsored by Fountain Tire, West Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  JARET COOPER  VERNON   8  __________ 

 

BULL RIDING 

- Sponsored by Premier Trucks ~ Freightliner 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  ARMONI MCRAE  QUILCHENA   55 __________ 

2  JORDAN JANSEN 100 MILE HOUSE 140  __________ 

3  ISSAC MACK KAMLOOPS  219  __________ 

4  TRISTAN BRACKMAN  LOUIS CREEK   8 __________ 

 

BREAKAWAY ROPING ~ SECTION ONE 

- Sponsored by Barry Beecroft Fuel Distributors Ltd. 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  EMILY STEVENS OKANOGAN,WA  227 __________ 

2  GRACYN BOSE MERRITT  117  __________ 

3  ALI LANTZ OLIVER  52 __________ 

4  CEDAR CARTER KEREMEOS  216  __________ 

5  SYDNEY WABNEGGAR KEREMEOS  145  __________ 

6  DEVON HECK KAMLOOPS  15 __________ 

7  JASMINE KELLER  VERNON   20  __________ 

8  MADISON SCHNEIDER HEDLEY  110 __________ 

9  MCKENZIE PAYTON  MAPLE RIDGE  100  __________ 

10 TYLEE COOPER  VERNON  101  __________ 

11 JESSIE HOEGLER QUESNEL  148  __________ 

 

TIE DOWN ROPING ~ SECTION ONE  

- Sponsored by West Kelowna Warriors Jr Hockey 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  RYAN ROBERTS  LAC LA HACHE   91 __________ 

2  JUSTIN MITCHELL  HEFLEY CREEK  66  __________ 

3  WYATT ARMES  WILLIAMS LAKE  86 __________ 

4  TRISTAN BRACKMAN  LOUIS CREEK   8  __________ 

5  OLIVER WILLIAMS OMAK, WA  229  __________ 

6  CARSON WEAVER KAMLOOPS  228  __________ 

 

JUNIOR BOYS TIE DOWN ROPING  

- Sponsored by TNI, The Network Inc., Peachland 

Contestant  City    Back # 

1  JARET COOPER VERNON  8  __________ 

2  CASH JAMES OLIVER  5  __________ 
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HIGH SCHOOL BARREL RACING 

- Sponsored by Wildcat Helicopters, West Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  TANEESHA BEAUPRE KAMLOOPS  112  __________ 

2  JORDYN KARL FOREST GROVE 218  __________ 

3  CRYSTAL PELLIKAAN SALMON ARM  71 __________ 

4  NEVADA DYNNESON OSOYOOS   3  __________ 

5  TYLEE COOPER  VERNON   101  __________ 

6  CASSIE HOBBS (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

7  BROOKE WHARRY LANGLEY   58  __________ 

8  KENDALL BROOKS (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

9  CEDAR CARTER KEREMEOS   216 __________ 

10 RILEY CONDON (L)    0 __________ 

11 JASMINE KELLER VERNON   20 __________ 

12  KIEANNA JAMES OLIVER   74  __________ 

13  MCKENZIE PAYTON  MAPLE RIDGE   100  __________ 

14  GRACYN BOSE MERRITT   117 __________ 

15  SYDNEY WABNEGGER  KEREMEOS   145 __________ 

16  EMILY STEVENS OKANOGAN, WA  227 __________ 

17  TAYLOR GYGER KAMLOOPS   148  __________ 

18  ALI LANTZ OLIVER   52 __________ 

19  TAYLOR CHERRY QUESNEL   108 __________ 

20 MADISON SCHNEIDER HEDLEY   110 __________ 

21 VANESSA CAVERLY (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

22  PARIS SCHNEIDER HELDEY   225 __________ 

23  ABBEY BACHAND KAMLOOPS   16 __________ 

24  DANIELA RAUTER VALEMONT   160  __________ 

25  JESSIE HOEGLER QUESNEL   148  __________ 

26  MADDI ST PIERRE PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

27  LAATYA JAMES OLIVER   103  __________ 

28  AUTREY DERICKSON WESTBANK   62  __________ 

29  CAMRYN MITCHELL HEFFLEY CREEK 221 __________ 

30 SYDNEY DELAY KAMLOOPS   14 __________ 

31 DEVON HECK KAMLOOPS   15  __________ 

32  EMILY JONES (L) PEACHLAND   0  __________ 

33  ARYANE LAROCQUE (L) PEACHLAND    0  __________ 

 

TIE DOWN ROPING ~ SECTION TWO 

- Sponsored by West Kelowna Warriors Jr Hockey 

Contestant  City    Back # 

7  OWEN PERRY KAMLOOPS  76  __________ 

8  KASH SIGOUIN KAMLOOPS  226 __________ 

9  ARMONI MCRAE QUILCHENA  55  __________ 

10 CARSON PAYTON MAPLE RIDGE  223  __________ 

11 LINCOLN YARAMA CHASE  69 __________ 

 

JUNIOR BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPING 

- Sponsored by Reine & Yola Rothfuz 

Contestant  City    Back # 

1  TRYTON BOSE MERRITT  100 __________ 

2  BROCK EVERETT 150 MILE HOUSE 14  __________ 

3  JUSTIN WEAVER KAMLOOPS   11 __________ 

4  WYATT MCCULLOUGH CLINTON   106  __________ 

JUNIOR GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING 

- Sponsored by Dunamis Projects Ltd., Peachland 

Contestant  City    Back # 

1  JORDAN LEPINE (L) PEACHLAND  0  __________ 

2  SYDNEY RENAUD (L) PEACHLAND  0  __________ 

3 ZOEY HAMMING VERNON   104  __________ 

4 TAYA HAMMING VERNON   103 __________ 

5  REESE RIVET WILLIAMS LAKE   13  __________ 

 

HIGH SCHOOL GOAT TYING 

- Sponsored by Gil Barry Contracting, Peachland 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  CAMRYN MITCHELL HEFLEY CREEK 221 __________ 

2  NEVADA DYNNESON OSOYOOS   3  __________ 

3  LAATYA JAMES OLIVER   103 __________ 

4  VANESSA CAVERLY (L) PEACHLAND   0  __________ 

5  JASMIN KELLER VERNON   20 __________ 

6  TAYLOR CHERRY QUESNEL   108  __________ 

7  SYDNEY WABNEGGAR KEREMEOS   145 __________ 

8  CRYSTAL PELLIKAAN SALMON ARM   71  __________ 

9  EMILY JONES (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

10 JESSIE HOEGLER QUESNEL   148 __________ 

11 TYLEE COOPER VERNON   101  __________ 

12  TAYLIA MCKEOWN MERRITT   220 __________ 

13  GRACYN BOSE MERRITT   117  __________ 

14  BROOKE WHARRY LANGLEY   58  __________ 

15  CEDAR CARTER  KEREMEOS   216 __________ 

16  PARIS SCHNEIDER HEDLEY   225 __________ 

17  TAYLOR GYGER KAMLOOPS   148  __________ 

18  JORDYN KARL FOREST GROVE  218 __________ 

19  AUTREY DERICKSON WESTBANK   62  __________ 

 

STEER WRESTLING 

- Sponsored by Beach Avenue Hair Studio, Peachland 

Contestant  City    Back # 

1 TRISTAN BRACKMAN LOUIS CREEK  8  _________ 

 

JUNIOR RIBBON ROPING 

- Sponsored by Sutherland Orchards, Peachland 

Contestant  City    Back # 

1  JARET COOPER VERNON  8 __________ 

    JAYME GYGER KAMLOOPS  102   

2  BROCK EVERETT 150 MILE HOUSE 14 __________ 

    REESE RIVET WILLIAMS LAKE 13   

3  CASH JAMES  OLIVER  5  __________ 

    RYELEE MANCINI KAMLOOPS  105   

5  JUSTIN WEAVER KAMLOOPS  11 __________ 

    PAIVI MCLEAN KELOWNA  40   

HOCKEY TONIGHT  
 West Kelowna vs. Vernon 

7pm 
All rodeo competitors with western attire & 

back numbers on will get into hockey game FREE! 

Regular Admission is $12 
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Peachland High School Rodeo 
Thanksgiving  

Turkey Dinner 
Saturday 5pm~ish after rodeo ($15/ea) 

HIGH SCHOOL POLE BENDING 

- Sponsored by Moo-Lix Ice Cream, Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  VANESSA CAVERLY (L) PEACHLAND  0 __________ 

2  TAYLOR GYGER KAMLOOPS  148  __________ 

3  CASSIE HOBBS (L) PEACHLAND  0  __________ 

4  GRACYN BOSE MERRITT   117 __________ 

5  ABBEY BACHAND KAMLOOPS   16  __________ 

6  DANIELA RAUTER VALEMONT   160 __________ 

7  KIEANNA JAMES OLIVER   74  __________ 

8  CAMRYN MITCHELL HEFFLEY CREEK 221 __________ 

9  JESSIE HOEGLER QUESNEL   148  __________ 

10 ALI LANTZ OLIVER   52 __________ 

11 LAATYA JAMES OLIVER   103 __________ 

12  JASMIN KELLER VERNON   20 __________ 

13  PARIS SCHNEIDER HEDLEY   225 __________ 

14  MADDI ST. PIERRE (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

15  CEDAR CARTER KEREMEOS   216  __________ 

16  MADISON SCHNEIDER HEDLEY   110  __________ 

17  EMILY JONES (L) PEACHLAND   0  __________ 

18  KENDALL BROOKS (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

19  ARYANE LAROCQUE (L) PEACHLAND   0  __________ 

20 TANEESHA BEAUPRE KAMLOOPS   112  __________ 

21 MCKENZIE PAYTON MAPLE RIDGE   100 __________ 

22 JORDYN KARL FOREST GROVE  218 __________ 

23  TAYLOR CHERRY QUESNEL   108  __________ 

24  CRYSTAL PELLIKAAN SALMON ARM   71  __________ 

25  BROOKE WHARRY LANGLEY   58 __________ 

26  NEVADA DYNNESON OSOYOOS   3 __________ 

27  SYDNEY DELAY KAMLOOPS   14 __________ 

28  DEVON HECK KAMLOOPS   15  __________ 

29  TYLEE COOPER VERNON   101 __________ 

 

JUNIOR GIRLS POLE BENDING 

- Sponsored by Tempest Aviation Group 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  JAYME GYGER KAMLOOPS  102 __________ 

2  ZOEY HAMMING VERNON  104 __________ 

3  RYELEE MANCINI KAMLOOPS  105 __________ 

4  SIDNEY RENAUD (L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

5  TAYA HAMMING  VERNON    103  __________ 

6  PENNY HINTON (L) PEACHLAND   0  __________ 

7  PAIVI MCLEAN KELOWNA  40  __________ 

8  REESE RIVET WILLIAMS LAKE  13  __________ 

9  JORDAN LEPINE ( L) PEACHLAND   0 __________ 

 

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING 

- Sponsored by Peachland Wildfires Drill Team  

Contestant  City    Back # 

1  WYATT MCCULLOUGH CLINTON  106 __________ 

    BROCK EVERETT 150 MILE HOUSE 14  

2  CASH JAMES  OLIVER  5  __________ 

    TRYTON BOSE MERRITT  100     

3  JARET COOPER VERNON  8  __________ 

    JUSTIN WEAVER KAMLOOPS  11   

4  TAYA HAMMIING VERNON  103 __________ 

    BROCK EVERETT (D)   0 

HIGH SCHOOL TEAM ROPING 

- Sponsored by Panorama Veterinary Services 

Contestant  City    Back # 

1  JASMIN KELLER VERNON  20  __________ 

    ALI LANTZ OLIVER  52   

2  TAYLOR CHERRY QUESNEL  108  __________ 

    CARSON WEAVER KAMLOOPS  228     

3  TYLEE COOPER VERNON  101 __________ 

    TAYLIA MCKEOWN MERRITT  220  

4  KASH SIGOUIN KAMLOOPS  226  __________ 

    CARSON PAYTON MAPLE RIDGE  223  

5  PARIS SCHNEIDER HELDEY  225 __________ 

    MADISON SCHNEIDER HEDLEY  110   

6  MCKENZIE PAYTON MAPLE RIDGE  100  __________ 

    BROOKE WHARRY LANGLEY  58 

7  RYAN ROBERTS LAC LA HACHE  91 __________ 

    OWEN PERRY KAMLOOPS  76     

8  OLIVER WILLIAMS OMAK, WA  229 __________ 

    LINCOLN YARAMA CHASE  69   

9  LAATYA JAMES OLIVER  103  __________ 

    KIEANNA JAMES OLIVER  74   

 

 

Sundays Stock (bucking on Saturday) 
SADDLE BRONC RIDING  

- Sponsored by Affordable Insulation, Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  ARMONI MCRAE  QUILCHENA   55 __________ 

 

BUILD A COWBOY BAREBACK BRONC RIDING 

- Sponsored by Fountain Tire, West Kelowna 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  JARET COOPER  VERNON   8  __________ 

 

HIGH SCHOOL BULL RIDING 

- Sponsored by Premier Trucks ~ Freightliner 

Contestant  City   Back # 

1  JORDAN JANSEN 100 MILE HOUSE 140 __________ 

2  ISAAC MACK KAMLOOPS  219  __________ 

3  TRISTAN BRACKMAN LOUIS CREEK  8  __________ 

4  ARMONI MCRAE QUILCHENA   55 __________ 

 


